



A S AUTO SERVICE

No 1, Kaki Bukit Ave 6
#01-106/108 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore 417800
Tel: 6744 8183
Co. Reg No: 53073291B

To Allianz Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

Vehicle Number: SMW 5908Z

Date of Accident: 21/04/2022

Policy Number: SP2001284953

PARTS REPLACEMENT - LIST ITEMS	Qty	Unit Price	List Price \$
LH Front Fender	1	4,350.00	4,350.00
RH Front Fender	1	4,350.00	4,350.00
RH Front Fender Crowning	1	230.00	230.00
RH Front Fender Bracket	1	800.00	800.00
Front Bonnet	1	13,505.00	13,505.00
Front Bonnet Sponge	1	250.00	250.00
Front RH Headlamp	1	3,900.00	3,900.00
Front RH Headlamp Bracket	1	190.00	190.00
Left LH Headlamp	1	3,900.00	3,900.00
			-
Front Bumper	1	4,850.00	4,850.00
Front Bumper Nozzle	2	180.00	360.00
Front Bumper Nozzle Hose Assembly Set	1	250.00	250.00
Front Bumper Fog Lamp	2	175.00	350.00
Front Bumper Sensor	4	150.00	600.00
Front Bumper Sensor Wire Set	1	580.00	580.00
Front Bumper Lower Cover	1	280.00	280.00
Front Reinforcement	1	2,750.00	2,750.00
Side Skirt	2	1,200.00	2,400.00
Front Bumper Grille	1	1800.00	1800.00
Front Bumper Grill Inner Air Convertor	1	390.00	390.00
Left Side Mirror Assembly	1	1800.00	1800.00
RH Door Air Bag	1	1,110.00	1,110.00
Air Bag Inscription Plate	1	135.00	135.00
RH Seat Side Air Bag	1	1,200.00	1,200.00
Seat Cover Set	1	2,700.00	2,700.00
Front Cross Member Frame	1	4,850.00	4,850.00
Front Shock Absorber	1	2,100.00	2,100.00
Front Top Arm	1	980.00	980.00
Front Lower Arm	1	1,400.00	1,400.00
Front Knuckle Arm	1	1,300.00	1,300.00
Front Steering Rack	1	4,980.00	4,980.00
Front Steering Rack Cooler	1	300.00	300.00
Right Front Tyre Rim	1	2,300.00	2,300.00



A S AUTO SERVICE

No 1, Kaki Bukit Ave 6
#01-106/108 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore 417800
Tel: **6744 8183**
Co. Reg No: 53073291B

Right Rear Top Arm	1	850.00	850.00
Right Rear Lower Arm	1	1,400.00	1,400.00
Right Rear Tie Rod	1	240.00	240.00
Right Rear Knuckle Arm	1	1,350.00	1,350.00
Right Rear Shock Absorber	1	1,970.00	1,970.00
Radiator (coolant)	1	1,350.00	1,350.00
Radiator Fan Assembly	1	1,100.00	1,100.00
Radiator Air Duct	1	293.00	293.00
Aircon Condenser	1	1,230.00	1,230.00
Engine Compartment Top Cover	1	400.00	400.00
Rear Tyre Rim	1	2,300.00	2,300.00
Sub Total			<u>83,718.00</u>
LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES			
Spray Painting			3,800.00
Panel Beating			4,500.00
Removal and installation of radiator and condenser and aircon gas			500.00
Removal and installation front and rear under carriage for damaged part			3800.00
Sub Total			<u>12,600.00</u>
<u>Grand Total</u>			<u>96,318.00</u>